
Note - emissions data based on applicants’ submissions

Project Breakdown
ROUND 1

16 PROJECTS

185,000 ANNUAL ABATEMENTS 
IN TONNES

$27,792,958 EECA 
CO-INVESTMENT

ROUND 2*

PROJECTS

EECA 
CO-INVESTMENT

21
$27,839,769
139,700 ANNUAL ABATEMENTS 

IN TONNES

ROUND 3*

PROJECTS

EECA 
CO-INVESTMENT

12
$7,020,782
26,000 ANNUAL ABATEMENTS 

IN TONNES

ROUND 4

15 PROJECTS

$16,233,326 EECA 
CO-INVESTMENT

38,300 ANNUAL ABATEMENTS 
IN TONNES

Regional Breakdown

EECA Co-Investment
Annual Carbon Abatement (tonnes)
Regional number = approved 
projects in region

#

ROUND 5

PROJECTS

EECA 
CO-INVESTMENT

17
$33,310,389
67,300 ANNUAL ABATEMENTS 

IN TONNES

27,600

142,100

29,300

107,900

3,800

17,700

62,300 

19,400

11,900

7,100

25,700

Bay of Plenty

Waikato

Nelson/ Tasman

$4,298,000

$19,307,521

$12,593,782

$38,208,602

$1,000,000

$5,503,000

$15,425,500

$4,261,650 

$2,541,231

$5,650,000 

$2,849,800

Marlborough

Hawke’s Bay

West Coast

Canterbury

Otago

Southland

Manawatū-Whanganui

800

Gisborne

$413,139

Auckland

9

9 2

2

5

5

2
1

19

2

915

400

Northland

$145,000

1

Figures correct as of July 2023. Due to rounding the project abatement figures may not
add up exactly to the consolidated abatement figure.

*Projects updated as at July 2023


